DM & DBK & WRE Ski-OL Mittel Sonnenberg 2022
Startliste nach Kategorien
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Seite 1

Stnr

Chipnr

H14 (2)

101

DE (9)

104
106
103
102
109
108

107
105

HE (8)

206
201
204
203
205
202
111

8282829

8190498
8150792
8667604
8606496
1676767
8161203

8222111
8645058

7204096
8626439
8020900
8060698
8101087
1401072
8632153

H35 (7)

209
212
211
207
210
208

8662646
8637584
8151271
8113139
8653084
8241268

D45 (6)

110
115
113
114
112

8100274
8111199
8210665
8050167
8649288

H45 (9)

220
214
215
217
216
218
213

219

8291059
8010573
8250599
8090267
8644826
8645061
8191059

8241061

Name

3,2 km

Max Klopfer
Vakant

5,9 km

Birte Friedrichs
Rieke Bruns
Emma Caspari
Paula Starke
Renée Schwartz
Carlotta Haupt
Vakant

Pia Buchholz
Anne Heinemann

7.1 km

Hendrik Holzhauer
Bernd Kohlschmidt
Finn-Christian Wittiber
Ole Hennseler

Arne Nilas Schroder
Leon Kollenbach

Matti Bruns

Vakant

6,8 km

Uwe Roéhner
Stephan Haenelt
Udo Lange
Friedmar Richter
Lars Fremder
Stefan Bleidorn
Vakant

4.3 km

Pia Caspari
Tanja Buchholz
Andrea Krober
Ute Schonfeld
Anke von Gaza
Vakant

5,9 km

Michael Kukis
Volker Caspari
Steffen Hauschild
Ralf Wittiber
Harald Mannel
Bjorn Heinemann
Jens Leibiger
Vakant

Henning Bruns

11P

17P

21P

21P

12P

17P

Jg

08

98
92
04
96
81
03

00
73

00
79
00
98
87
96
01

72
79
71
81
77
68

74
72
65
67
71

59
73
66
67
55
73
59

61

Verein

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
Vakant

MTV Seesen

MTK Bad Harzburg
OL Team Lippe

USV TU Dresden
OSC Kassel

MTK Bad Harzburg
Vakant

MTK Bad Harzburg
SV Robotron Dresden

OSC Kassel

SV Robotron Dresden
Skiclub Bonn

MTV Seesen
Braunschweiger MTV
Ski-Club Helsa

MTK Bad Harzburg
Vakant

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
OL-Team Filder

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Vakant

OL Team Lippe

MTK Bad Harzburg
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV TU limenau

OLV Uslar

Vakant

OSC Kassel

OL Team Lippe

ESV Dresden

Skiclub Bonn
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Vakant

MTK Bad Harzburg

Start

13:40:00
13:43:00

13:00:00
13:03:00
13:06:00
13:09:00
13:12:00
13:15:00
13:18:00
13:21:00
13:24:00

13:02:00
13:05:00
13:08:00
13:11:00
13:14:00
13:17:00
13:20:00
13:23:00

13:19:00
13:22:00
13:25:00
13:28:00
13:31:00
13:34:00
13:37:00

13:26:00
13:29:00
13:32:00
13:35:00
13:38:00
13:41:00

13:27:00
13:30:00
13:33:00
13:36:00
13:39:00
13:42:00
13:45:00
13:48:00
13:51:00
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Stnr

Chipnr

H55 (2)

221

8201262

D65 (4)

118
116
117

8629990
8540329
8050254

H65 (6)

225
226
223
222
224

8644833
9080107
8550704
8653191
8070750

H75 (2)

227

oL (6)

228
122
121
119
120

8501901

8030271
8091203
8000115
8100973
8517470

H20 (6)

229
232
230
231
233

8042108
8667651
8082104
8282827
8111777

Name

5,5 km

Frank Braatz
Vakant

3,2 km

Beatrix Haenelt
Antje Sobczak
Renate TroRe
Vakant

4.3 km

Diethard Kundisch
Helmut Blumenstein
Udo Sobczak
Dietmar Fremder
Lutz TroRe

Vakant

3,2 km

Helmut Conrad
Vakant

5,5 km

Martin Hennseler
Franka Dietze
Katharina Linke
Hanka Straube
Iris Hennseler
Vakant

6,8 km

Ole-Johan Wittiber
Jussi Bruns

Arvid Wittiber
Alexander Klopfer
Tom Buchholz
Vakant

16 P

11P

12P

11P

16 P

21P

Jg

62

46
54
54

54
55
55
56
50

40

71
99
96
73
67

04
04
04
03
02

Verein

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
Vakant

OL-Team Filder
MTV Soltau

SV TU limenau
Vakant

USV TU Dresden
OSC Kassel

MTV Soltau
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV TU limenau
Vakant

USV TU Dresden
Vakant

MTV Seesen
Uni Géttingen
MTV Seesen
SV Lengefeld
MTV Seesen
Vakant

Skiclub Bonn

MTK Bad Harzburg
Skiclub Bonn

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
MTK Bad Harzburg
Vakant

Start

14:02:00
14:05:00

13:46:00
13:49:00
13:52:00
13:55:00

13:54:00
13:57:00
14:00:00
14:03:00
14:06:00
14:09:00

13:58:00
14:01:00

13:44:00
13:47:00
13:50:00
13:53:00
13:56:00
13:59:00

13:01:00
13:04:00
13:07:00
13:10:00
13:13:00
13:16:00



